
LOS ANGELES FLOWER DISTRICT ASSOCIATION

766 Wall Street, Los Angeles Ca., 90014
 (213) 627-3696 | Fax (213) 624 - 5527

DATE OPEN TO TENANTS OPEN TO FLORIST OPEN TO PUBLIC MARKETS CLOSE

Fri., Feb. 9 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.

Sat., Feb. 10
(Chinese New Year)

4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.

DATE OPEN TO TENANTS OPEN TO FLORIST OPEN TO PUBLIC MARKETS CLOSE

Mon., Feb. 5 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.

Tues., Feb. 6 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.

Wed., Feb. 7 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.

Thurs., Feb. 8 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.

Friday, Feb. 9 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.

Sat., Feb. 10 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.

Sun., Feb. 11 5:00 a.m. 5:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.

Mon., Feb. 12 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.

Tues., Feb. 13 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.

Wed., Feb. 14 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.

(Valentine’s Day)

DATE OPEN TO TENANTS OPEN TO FLORIST OPEN TO PUBLIC MARKETS CLOSE

Wed., March 27 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.

Thurs., March 28 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.

Friday, March 29 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.

Sat., March 30 5:00 a.m. 5:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.

Sun., March 31 Markets Closed

(Easter Sunday)

DATE OPEN TO TENANTS OPEN TO FLORIST OPEN TO PUBLIC MARKETS CLOSE

Mon., April 22 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.

Tues., April 23 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.

Wed., April 24 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.

(Secretary’s Day)

2 0 2 4  S P E C I A L  H O L I D A Y  
M A R K E T  H O U R S

CHINESE NEW YEAR 2024

VALENTINES DAY 2024

EASTER 2024

ADMINISTRATIVE PROFESSIONAL'S DAY (Secretary 's Day) 2024



DATE OPEN TO TENANTS OPEN TO FLORIST OPEN TO PUBLIC MARKETS CLOSE

Mon., May 6 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.

Tues., May 7 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.

Wed., May 8 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.

Thurs., May 9 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.

Friday, May 10
Mother’s Day (Mexico)

4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.

Sat., May 11 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 3:00 p.m.

Sun., May 12
(Mother’s Day)

4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.

MOTHER'S DAY  2024

DATE

Mon., May 27 Markets Closed

MEMORIAL DAY 2024

DATE

Tues., July 4 Markets Closed

INDEPENDENCE  DAY 2024

DATE

Mon., Sept. 2 Markets Closed

LABOR DAY 2024

DATE OPEN TO TENANTS OPEN TO FLORIST OPEN TO PUBLIC MARKETS CLOSE

Tues., Nov. 26 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.

Wed., Nov. 27 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.

Thurs., Nov. 28 Markets Closed

Friday, Nov. 29 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.

THANKSGIVING  2024

DATE OPEN TO TENANTS OPEN TO FLORIST OPEN TO PUBLIC MARKETS CLOSE

Wed., Dec. 11 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.

Tues., Dec. 12 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.

VIRGIN MARY'S BIRTHDAY 2024



DATE OPEN TO TENANTS OPEN TO FLORIST OPEN TO PUBLIC MARKETS CLOSE

Friday, Dec. 13 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.

Sat., Dec. 14 5:00 a.m. 5:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.

Sun., Dec. 15 Markets Closed

Mon., Dec. 16 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.

Tues., Dec. 17 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.

Wed., Dec. 18 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.

Thurs., Dec. 19 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.

Friday, Dec. 20 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.

Sat., Dec. 21 5:00 a.m. 5:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.

Sun., Dec. 22 Markets Closed

Mon., Dec. 23 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.

Tues., Dec. 24 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.

Wed., Dec. 25
(Christmas Day)

Markets Closed

CHRISTMAS 2024

DATE OPEN TO TENANTS OPEN TO FLORIST OPEN TO PUBLIC MARKETS CLOSE

Tues., Dec. 31 st 4:00 a.m. 4:00 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.

Wed., Jan. 1 st Markets Closed

NEW YEAR'S 2025


